RESULTS DETAILS

PI Name Club Nation TES PCS DED Total

1 SOFIA GARCIA POLO CPA PERSEIDAS ESP 13.1 0.0 0.0 13.1

2 EMMA HURTADO SANZ CPA PERSEIDAS ESP 8.05 0.0 0.0 8.05
15/06/2024

10:19:55



Rank Name
1 SOFIA GARCIA
POLO
info code

1 SoloSpin Tf

2 equilibrios/figuras Ag

3 progresivos VE

4 equilibrios/figuras Ac

5 SoloJump 1Ll
Program Components Factor
skating_skills 1.0
transitions 1.0
performance 1.0
choreography 1.0

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

15/06/2024
10:20:04

Nation
ESP
Base
Value QOE Ji
3.0 0.0 0
25 0.35 0
3.0 0.0 0
2.0 0.25 0
2.0 0.0 0
125
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0 Fall  Penalty 0.0

Total
Element
score

13.1

J2 J3

+1

+1

Total Total

Total
Component . Segment
Deductions
Score(factored) score

0.0 0.0 131

Score of
Panel

3.0
2.85
3.0
2.25
2.0

13.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0



Name

EMMA HURTADO

Rank
2
info
1 SoloSpin
2 progresivos
3 equilibrios/figuras

4 equilibrios/figuras

5 SoloJump

Program Components

skating_skills

transitions

performance

choreography

SANZ

code

NLTf

VE

Ac

Ag

1Ll

Factor

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Nation Element
score
ESP 8.05

Base
Value QOE Ji J2 J3

0.0 0.0

3.0 -0.85 -2 -1
2.0 -0.25 -1 0
25 -0.35 -1 0
2.0 0.0 0 0
9.5

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

15/06/2024
10:20:15

0 Fall  Penalty 0.0

Total
Component
Score(factored)

0.0

Total
Segment
score

Total
Deductions

0.0 8.05

Score of
Panel

0.0

2.15

1.75

2.15

2.0

8.05

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



RESULTS DETAILS

PI Name Club Nation TES PCS DED Total
1 LAURA GONZALEZ CPA PERSEIDAS ESP 11.45 0.0 0.0 11.45
FERNANDEZ
15/06/2024

10:19:43



JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name Nation

LAURA GONZALEZ

1 FERNANDEZ ESP

Base
info code Value QOE Ji
1 SoloSpin Tf 3.0 -0.7 -1
2 progresivos VE 3.0 -0.35 -1
3 equilibrios/figuras Ag 25 0.35 0
4 equilibrios/figuras Ac 2.0 0.0 0
5 SoloJump 1Ll 2.0 -0.35 0

125

Program Components Factor

skating_skills 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
transitions 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
performance 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
choreography 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)
Deductions O Fall  Penalty 0.0

15/06/2024
10:19:34

Total
Element
score
11.45
J2  J3
-1
0
+1
0
-1

Total
Component
Score(factored)

0.0

Total
Deductions

0.0

Total
Segment
score

11.45

Score of
Panel

2.3

2.65

2.85

2.0

1.65

11.45

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



RESULTS DETAILS

PI Name Club Nation TES PCS DED Total
1 ELENA ESPADAS DIEZ CPA PERSEIDAS ESP 10.15 0.0 0.0 10.15
15/06/2024

10:19:07



Name

ELENA ESPADAS

Rank
1
info
1 SoloSpin
2 equilibrios/figuras
3 progresivos
4 SoloJump

5 equilibrios/figuras

6 equilibrios/figuras

Program Components
skating_skills
transitions
performance

choreography

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

15/06/2024
10:19:20

DIEZ

code

Tf

Ag

VE

1Ll

Ac

Bv()

Factor

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Nation
ESP
Base
Value QOE Ji
3.0 -1.5 -3
2.5 -0.85 -2
3.0 0.0 0
2.0 0.0 0
2.0 0.0 0
17.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
0 Fall Penalty 0.0

Total
Element
score
10.15
J2 J3
-2
-1
0
0
0

Total
Component
Score(factored)

0.0

Total
Deductions

0.0

Total
Segment
score

10.15

Score of
Panel

15

1.65

3.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

10.15

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



	NIVEL 1 MINI
	NIVEL 1 BENJAMIN
	NIVEL 1 ALEVIN

